
Nováková Nina NM19960 106 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Tomková Barbora NM19960 60 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Gajanová Gabriela (H) NM19990 212 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Cidoríková Miriam NM19990 154 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Zápotočná Sophia NM20000 239 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Luptáková Kristína NM20030 189 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Takácsová Simona NM19980 111 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Malatincová Simona NM19970 56 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Čerňanská Viktória (H) NM20020 211 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Fotulová Mia NM20030 185 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Cheremisna Anastasiya NM19940 158 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Zapletalová Emma NM20000 114 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Hálová Katerina NM19810 51 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Švachová Martina NM20030 124 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Matejíčková Lucia NM19980 164 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Zápotočná Sophia NM20000 239 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Comová Michaela (H) NM20010 183 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Zápotočná Sophia NM20000 239 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Cidoríková Miriam NM19990 154 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Tomková Barbora NM19960 60 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Ledecká Daniela NM19960 102 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Volko Ján (H) NM19960 23 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Matuščák Tomáš (H) NM20010 82 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Hrudkay Oliver NM20020 33 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Igaz Adam NM20020 135 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Kvasnica Matej NM20000 225 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Bujna Šimon NM19950 194 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Danáč Denis NM19930 6 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Fronc Dominik NM20003 70 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Ďurovský Vladimír NM20012 30 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Labuda Dominik NM20034 10 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Krajňák Tomáš NM19897 79 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Straška Lukáš NM20017 45 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Pokorný Martin NM19885 146 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Jelínek Rastislav NM20018 173 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Šuba Ján NM19949 20 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Bírová Nina NM20003 92 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Režná Petra NM19901 236 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Zhřívalová Denisa NM19992 221 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Ledecká Daniela NM19960 102 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Ondrejková Monika NM20010 120 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Baňovičová Monika NM19950 209 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Babiczová Veronika NM19990 151 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Strýčková Viktória (H) NM20010 192 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Poništová Lenka NM19954 219 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Ďurkechová Zuzana NM19977 230 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Balážová Ema NM20021 117 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

MenoDráha Narodený KlubUmie.
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Kaliašová Silvia NM200010 118 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Velďáková Dana NM198111 63 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Čerňanská Viktória (H) NM20029 211 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Bartoň Ondrej NM19932 66 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Straška Lukáš NM20014 45 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Šoka Šimon NM19965 147 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Gonda Róbert NM20033 172 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Beer Lukáš NM19899 2 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Velďáková Dana NM198110 63 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Jenčová Nela NM20031 160 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Klímová Barbora NM19976 231 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Kažimirová Miroslava NM19882 213 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Haršányová Kristína (H) NM20007 96 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Pelikán Jozef NM19840 204 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Bugoš Filip NM20000 222 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Mrva Stanislav NM19950 84 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Ďurec Peter NM19920 29 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Kompas Matúš NM19920 76 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Friš Jan NM19950 7 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Mrva Stanislav NM19950 84 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Šoka Šimon NM19960 147 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Schmöger Martin NM19950 227 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Šuba Ján NM19940 20 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Mazúch David NM19960 83 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Lazar Samuel (H) NM20000 37 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Koiš Matej NM20000 8 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Šmida Róbert NM19990 206 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kubej Tomáš NM19920 140 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Pastieriková Alexandra (H) NM19790 108 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Maníková Ľubomíra NM19860 233 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Keszeghová Lucia (H) NM19960 161 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Pavelicová Adriana NM20030 57 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Hrašnová Martina NM19835 52 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Králiková Lenka NM19982 215 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Ďurovská Emma NM20034 49 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Csonka Vanessa NM20031 155 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Bartoň Ondrej NM19931 66 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Pokorný Martin NM19885 146 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Gonda Róbert NM20032 172 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Šuba Ján NM19948 20 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Löbb Robert NM19888 81 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Žlnay Martin NM19972 150 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Gondor Igor NM19795 200 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Mistrík Martin (H) NM19993 42 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Mistrík Martin (H) NM19999 42 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Rusnák Michal NM19965 178 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Koukal Jiří NM198210 223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Danáč Daniel NM200011 5 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Gabriel Štefan NM20013 71 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  
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Martinec Erik NM19964 144 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Mistrík Martin (H) NM19995 42 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Rusnák Michal NM19964 178 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Broš Nikolas NM19968 68 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Baran Adrián (H) NM19999 1 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Kováč Samuel NM199910 9 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Both Denis Adrian NM19971 129 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Staš Marek NM19860 179 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Drábek Michal NM20020 197 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kutruc Tomáš NM20010 80 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Hrudkay Oliver NM20020 33 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Dömötör Patrik (H) NM20000 69 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Pavlovič Ivan NM20010 13 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Bottlík Jakub NM19940 193 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Schmöger Martin NM19950 227 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Baluch Matej (H) NM20000 168 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Dömötör Patrik (H) NM20000 69 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Lučanský Peter NM19960 142 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Drugda Patrik (H) NM19970 28 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Borovka Miroslav NM19980 67 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Revaj Erik (H) NM20010 177 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Ďurica Peter NM19970 199 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Sýkora Jan NM19920 18 AC Stavbár Nitra  

 Drugda, Kubovčík, Timko, Hrudkay NM 0 28 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

 Fridmanský, Revaj, Staš, Váňa, Patarák, Forrai NM 0 171 AK Slávia TU Košice  

 Ivan NM 0 201 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

 Lučanský, Cidorík, Vojtáš, Lúža NM 0 142 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Drugda Patrik (H) NM19970 28 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Mazúch David NM19960 83 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Babulík Matúš NM19970 126 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Jablokov Alexander NM19910 202 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Sýkora Jan NM19920 18 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Zrastáková Veronika NM19960 116 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Klepková Eliška NM20030 162 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Masaryková Nina NM19990 163 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Ondrušová Romana NM19990 107 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Keszeghová Lucia (H) NM19960 161 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Holecová Dominika NM20000 157 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Kováč Daniel NM20010 78 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Cisár Martin NM20030 131 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Medera Zdenko NM19750 226 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Morvay Michal NM19960 43 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Golisová Jana NM19920 50 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Burzalová Hana NM20000 228 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Hakulinová Stanislava NM20030 187 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Žárska Klaudia NM19990 65 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Hrašnová Martina NM19836 52 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Čaklošová Karolína NM19915 229 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Váleková Natália NM20012 62 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  
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Taškár Marek NM19986 89 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Michalec Patrik NM20007 41 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Žlnay Martin NM19973 150 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Žeňúch Patrik NM19908 25 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Noskovič Ladislav NM19800 12 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Jelínek Rastislav NM20010 173 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Vitáloš Roland NM20000 208 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Beladič Samuel NM20020 127 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Fendek Jakub NM19910 31 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Schnek Richard NM20000 86 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Volko Ján (H) NM19960 23 AC Stavbár Nitra  

 Buvala, Sloboda, Marček, Fendek NM 0 27 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

 Revaj, Jelínek, Váňa, Čerevka, Forrai NM 0 177 AK Slávia TU Košice  

 Labuda, Svoreň, Lopúch, Táborský NM 0 10 AC Stavbár Nitra  

 Vánovský, Schnek, Kutruc, Kopček NM 0 90 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Maňovská Jana NM20007 104 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Čerňanská Viktória (H) NM20023 211 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Čaklošová Karolína NM19915 229 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Váleková Natália NM20019 62 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Csonka Vanessa NM20032 155 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Ištvánová Katarína NM20010 98 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Hálová Katerina NM19810 51 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Šišoláková Lucia NM20020 122 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Naňová Žofia NM19910 165 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Andrushchak Olena NM20030 181 AK Slávia TU Košice  

 Brachová, Comová, Strýčková, Géciová NM 0 182 AK Slávia TU Košice  

 Cheremisna, Bučičová, Babiczová, 
Matejíčková

NM 0 158 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

 Takácsová, Luptáková, Zeleňáková, Holešová NM 0 111 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

 Kubaščíková, Šamudovská, Ragasová, 
Klímová

NM 0 232 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

 Malatincová, Putalová, Predajnianska, 
Pavelicová, Tomková

NM 0 56 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

 Naňová, Bučičová, Klepková, Babiczová NM 0 165 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

 Zapletalová, Lackovičová, Nováková, 
Ištvánová

NM 0 114 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Mokrá Barbora NM19968 119 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Butkovská Simona NM19981 153 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Neprašová Martina NM20003 218 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Váleková Natália NM20016 62 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Lenhartová Michaela (H) NM20025 55 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Tichá Simona NM20037 167 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Poništová Lenka NM19951 219 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Fonferová Laura NM20033 93 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Haršányová Kristína (H) NM20002 96 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Kažimirová Miroslava NM19884 213 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Butkovská Simona NM19986 153 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Dunajská Tatiana NM19928 48 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Šedová Zuzana NM20014 109 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Strýčková Veronika NM19997 220 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Jakubcová Barbora (H) NM19895 99 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  
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Lajčáková Stanislava NM19962 54 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

 Šuleková, Šedová, Holešová, Luptáková NM 0 110 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

 Matejíčková, Nikolenko, Ivančová, Keszeghová NM 0 164 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

 Géciová, Paulínyová, Andrushchak, Luptáková NM 0 186 AK Slávia TU Košice  

 Forster, Lackovičová, Ištvánová, Zapletalová, 
Kovačovicová

NM 0 94 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

 Tomková, Predajnianska, Velďáková, 
Lajčáková, Velďáková

NM 0 61 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

 Neprašová, Kouřilová NM 0 218 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

 Šamudovská, Seková, Režná, Nevařilová, 
Ďurkechová

NM 0 238 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Čermáková Adela NM20030 156 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Gajanová Gabriela (H) NM19990 212 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Putalová Iveta NM19880 59 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Lackovičová Simona NM20000 101 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Môciková Petra NM19940 217 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Vargová Leona NM19996 112 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Poništová Lenka NM19954 219 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Butkovská Simona NM19981 153 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Hrašnová Martina NM19838 52 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

 Lučanský, Beladič, Antolík, Ďurdina NM 0 142 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

 Noskovič, Pavlovič, Schneidgen, Volko NM 0 12 AC Stavbár Nitra  

 Náhlik NM 0 203 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

 Beloš, Kosár, Igaz, Pavelka NM 0 128 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

 Šimune, Rigo, Halmo, Matuščák NM 0 88 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Kvasnica Matej NM20000 225 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Sloboda Samuel NM20010 44 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Matuščák Tomáš (H) NM20010 82 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Igaz Adam NM20020 135 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Bujna Šimon NM19950 194 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Čerevka Kristián NM20030 169 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Benák Andrej NM19935 3 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Gondor Igor NM19794 200 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Martinka Eduard NM20022 40 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Bartoň Ondrej NM19939 66 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Both Denis Adrian NM19971 129 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Králiková Lenka NM19983 215 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Jakubcová Barbora (H) NM19894 99 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Gálová Veronika NM20001 95 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Devaldová Karin NM20030 184 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Ragasová Alžbeta NM20020 235 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Pastieriková Alexandra (H) NM19790 108 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Vargová Svetlana NM20000 113 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Kubiš Ľubomír NM20010 224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Lapšanský Martin NM20010 141 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Hamzič Alan NM20000 73 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Žárska Klaudia NM19990 65 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Kočová Lenka NM20030 188 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Debnáriková Sofia NM20000 47 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Mydlíková Katarína NM19970 105 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Maníková Ľubomíra NM19860 233 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  
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Kovalančíková Lucia NM19930 53 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Mydlíková Katarína NM19970 105 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Šiko Jakub NM19930 19 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Ďurica Peter NM19970 199 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kováč Peter NM19910 138 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Borovka Miroslav NM19980 67 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

 Vánovský, Borovka, Halmo, Vojtek NM 0 90 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

 Pavlovič, Friš, Sýkora, Danáč NM 0 13 AC Stavbár Nitra  

 Beloš, Pavelka, Lapšanský, Babulík, Drobný NM 0 128 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

 Šimune, Rigo, Kopček, Kutruc NM 0 88 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

 Svoreň, Lopúch, Seko, Labuda NM 0 17 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Labaš Jakub NM19910 175 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Babulík Matúš NM19970 126 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Vojtáš Nicolas (H) NM20000 149 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Svoreň Ondrej NM20000 87 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Šiko Jakub NM19930 19 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Cidorík Matej NM20000 130 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Schneidgen Patrik NM19940 16 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Mazúch David NM19960 83 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Drozda Marco Adrien NM19940 198 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Váňa Lukáš NM20030 180 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Beloš Adam (H) NM19980 128 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Danáč Denis NM19930 6 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Marček Miroslav NM19950 39 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Pavelka Adrián NM19910 145 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Bottlík Jakub NM19940 193 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Patarák Matúš NM20010 176 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Gondor Igor NM197911 200 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Löbb Robert NM19887 81 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Honner Richard NM19703 134 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Daňo Viktor NM19962 196 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kucka Filip Miroslav NM20006 174 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Both Denis Adrian NM19971 129 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Broš Nikolas NM19966 68 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Lomnický Marcel NM198712 38 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Baran Adrián (H) NM19998 1 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Daňo Viktor NM19962 196 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kucka Filip Miroslav NM20007 174 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Kováč Samuel NM19997 9 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Vida Roman NM19694 207 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Honner Richard NM19701 134 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Baran Adrián (H) NM19999 1 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Broš Nikolas NM19966 68 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Turcsányi Daniel NM19977 22 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Sillik Gábor NM19926 205 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Tóth Gergely NM20014 148 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Jano Peter NM20033 75 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Vargová Leona NM19997 112 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Kažimirová Miroslava NM19883 213 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  
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Jakubcová Barbora (H) NM19896 99 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Šuleková Petra NM20020 110 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Ivančová Tamara (H) NM20030 159 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Môciková Petra NM19940 217 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Šamudovská Martina NM19890 238 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Kovalančíková Lucia NM19930 53 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Friš Jan NM19950 7 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Hruška Peter NM20030 74 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Kováč Peter NM19910 138 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Koperdák Lukáš (H) NM20000 34 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Puvák Branislav NM19780 14 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Drozda Marco Adrien NM19940 198 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Pokorný Martin NM19880 146 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Baluch Matej (H) NM20000 168 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Halmo Marek NM19940 72 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Kozlovský Matúš NM19980 139 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Kubovčík Michal NM19990 36 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Fridmanský Denis (H) NM20010 171 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Kocian Konštantín NM19900 136 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Csiba Boris NM19800 195 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Čičo Jozef NM19720 4 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Fotulová Mia NM20035 185 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Kouřilová Emma NM20023 214 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Ďurkechová Zuzana NM19979 230 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Velďáková Jana NM19818 64 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Luptáková Veronika NM20024 103 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Zeman Tomáš NM19967 24 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Tóth Gergely NM20016 148 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Bubeník Matúš NM19898 26 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Mrva Stanislav NM19951 84 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Cheremisna Anastasiya NM199412 158 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Kovačovicová Lenka NM20012 100 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Velďáková Jana NM198113 64 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Comová Michaela (H) NM20016 183 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Tichá Simona NM20033 167 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Klímová Barbora NM19978 231 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Haršányová Kristína (H) NM20005 96 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Belicová Gabriela NM20000 210 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Brachová Viktória NM20030 182 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Cidoríková Miriam NM19990 154 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Tomková Barbora NM19960 60 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Forster Viktória NM20020 94 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Nevařilová Sarah NM19984 234 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Čerňanská Viktória (H) NM20025 211 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Vánovský Marián NM20032 90 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Turcsányi Daniel NM19976 22 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Sillik Gábor NM19921 205 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kosár Levente Máté NM20034 137 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Kopček Samuel NM20033 77 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Finále Atletickej ligy

VÝSLEDKY

( Nitra 31.08.2019 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 19.07.2025 13:437/8



Puvák Branislav NM19785 14 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Šoka Šimon NM19961 147 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Kremser Adam NM20016 35 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Géciová Dominika NM20020 186 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Čerevka Kristián NM20030 169 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Vitáloš Roland NM20000 208 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Baluch Matej (H) NM20000 168 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Marček Miroslav NM19950 39 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Dömötör Patrik (H) NM20000 69 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Beladič Samuel NM20020 127 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Forster Viktória NM20020 94 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Tomková Dáša NM20000 61 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Šarinová Daniela NM20030 121 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Bučičová Natália NM19990 152 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Lepotová Amália NM20020 216 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Belicová Gabriela NM20000 210 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kubaščíková Alžbeta NM20000 232 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Nikolenko Viktoriya NM19910 166 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Šupicová Lenka NM20030 123 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Malatincová Simona NM19970 56 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Takácsová Simona NM19980 111 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Miklová Marietta (H) NM20020 190 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Baňovičová Monika NM19950 209 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Lajčáková Stanislava NM19960 54 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Holešová Natália NM20020 97 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Paulínyová Emma (H) NM20020 191 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Lepotová Amália NM20020 216 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kubaščíková Alžbeta NM20000 232 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Nikolenko Viktoriya NM19910 166 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Šarinová Daniela NM20030 121 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Predajnianska Lenka NM20000 58 ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica  

Ledecká Daniela NM19960 102 ŠK ŠOG  Nitra  

Strýčková Viktória (H) NM20010 192 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Celkom 371 atlétov/atletiek
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